THSFE BUSTEEE HMWE

WEL_ M M ek

el AR | mA 1 3 IRAGA | XA | 75515
4/16 4-5-6 A r BUBSTE BV & 5217 AL 420,000 420,000
1| 4/16 | meornsn 5\2%]/3\?4 Hji%;\ﬂl e 12,000 408,000
o | 712 | wee ﬁ;;ﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁzf ~SARIT) - WIMAX 26,817| 381,183
3 | 12| wmr |AEEEBESMAL (SR3ELA ~5H #HRY) 14,456| 366,727
4 | 7/12 | wEme |fEATESME AR (Bf3H3H ~5A %) 2,549| 364,178
5 | 7/12 | wee BTSN 6,490| 357,688
7/16 7-8-9 A S BUBSTEENE ST A 420,000 777,688
6 | 7/21 | #mEik |fEAEY LS FECE (BF34E5H ~TH 43) 102,165 675,523
T | 7721 | wmEe |TEPTH AR (TRI3EE4H ~6 H §EK5Y) 3,645 671,878
8 | 7/21 | wmmr |fEATKERME (FRIBAE3A ~6 HFIH ) 4,413| 667,465
9 | 7/21 | wmm |EAEHE)—AEH(GT3FEAR ~TH ) 23,760 643,705
10 | 7/20 | sermnz ?ﬁiiﬁﬁﬁ%\%m A 10,492| 633,213
11 | 8/6 | verwmaze [FEELL 25,830 607,383
10/15 10-11-12 A 53 BUSIEEVE S A 420,000 1,027,383
12 | 10/29 | swsemisese |43 F034F L @ i R R K S AF X B 10,000 1,017,383
13 [ 11/11 | wmwe  (HEEFEEER AR (H34E6 H ~9 AR 43) 24,565 992,818
14 | 11/11 | =+=sr  |BEEEEFFDE (BF3426 H ~9 Hi5Kk57) 14,467 978,351
15 [ 11/11 | #meiee |15 PTEERAE R (B FN34E6 H ~9H 47) 4,289| 974,062
16 | 11/1n| e | A SRR 8,360| 965,702
17 | 11/11 | swspre [EHTHED L2 FEOB (BR3HES A ~11H %) 136,220 829,482
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el AR | mA 1 3 IRAGA | XA | 75515
18 [ 11/11 | #mwize 1EFTA 2R (FFI34ETH ~10 A 55K 47) 3,124| 826,358
19 | 11/11 | #smire |5 prAGE R (BFI34ETH ~8H FIH4)) 2,125 824,233
20 | 11/11 | wmm  [EAEREY)— B (BF3HE8H ~11 A 47) 23,760 800,473
21 | 11/12 | wevmase |S e RARESE (5 43) 1,934 798,539
22 | 11/19 | memmase | EEEL 990 797,549
23 | 11/30 | memmase | EEELL 40,722 756,827
1/17 1-2-3 8 53 BUSIEENVE T AL 420,000 1,176,827

24 | 1/19 | wemmsaz |EEEA 25,710\ 1,151,117
25 | 2/9 | wemmas |ERECHRARESOR (17 4)) 1,934 1,149,183
26 | 2/16 | wm#  |HEHEEEEAURE (BSAEL0OH ~ 127 FIH Y 18,541| 1,130,642
27 | 2/16 | win | SRV ) 10,746| 1,119,896
28 | 2/16 | wmpz |[1EPTESERE (BFI34E10H ~12 4 47) 3,361| 1,116,535
20 | o/16 | wan |BPLTZZCR/TEREE 6,270| 1,110,265
30 | 2/16 | e g%f)gg%ﬁg%;éﬁﬁzﬂ . 102,165| 1,008,100
31 | 2/16 | wmin ‘fg}%ﬁfﬁ T TERA) 5,206 1,002,894
32 | 2/16 | wmp |5 ETAGERNHE (B3I A ~12 H FIHIS)) 4,413| 998,481
33 | 2/16 | wmn ’E%f;g%g;gﬂ P 17,820] 980,661
34 | 3/10 | mmw |BERFEGEFIHE (B4 AR S) 6,126 974,535
35 | 3/10 | wmm |HFEEEEIEF AR (R4 HGERS) 3,618 970,917
36 | 3/10 | s |1 P <SR (B FN44E1 A 4) 1,462 969,455
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el AR | mA 1 3 IRAGA | XA | 75515
37 | 3/10 | wm# |2 — o MRE (B 441 A RIS 2,090 967,365
38 | 3/11 | mewss | (4/2~2/21) 166,565 800,800
39 | 3/11 | #mm  |EAHY—AE (BF44E3 H 57) 5,940 794,860
40 | 3/24 | semas g‘;ﬁfﬁ%ﬂfﬁjﬁg ) 20,984 773,876
41 | 3/25 | wrmmas |EEEA 27,698 746,178
42 | 3/25 | wmoee [TEPTARERME (B4R A ~2 AR 59) 2,308 743,870
43 | 3/28 | wmmz [TEPTH AR (442 A ~3 A 3K 57) 3,178 740,692
44 | 3/31 | wmpw |fEFTHEY EPE - FEE (G493 A 0~4A47) 68,110 672,582
45 | 3/31 | mawres |kE (3/25~3/28) 5,556 667,026

= G 1,680,000| 1,012,974 667,026




